PAGE 14-0Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
VEHICLE SIGNALLING
LED Beacons  p14-1
Rotating Halogen Beacons  p14-4
Xenon Beacons  p14-6
Sirens  p14-8 14
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
VEHICLE SIGNALLING

 flash selection switches)
Construction:  ABS base, polycarbonate lens
Order Code Model Mounting Weight
(kg)
79SS080402A C12 3 point fixed 0.540
79SS080405A C12 magnetic 1.460
Order Code Model Mounting Weight
(kg)
79SS080102A C24 3 point fixed 0.650
79SS080106A C24 magnetic 1.530
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm
PAGE 14-1
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327

Construction:  Rubber base, acrylic lens
Weight:  0.8Kg
Order Code Model Mounting Weight
(kg)
78ROTOVISH12A RotoVis H1 3 point fixed 0.400
78ROTOVISH12AM RotoVis H1 magnetic 0.990
Order Code Mounting Bulb
SIR7101200* 3 point fixed 55W 12V H1
70W 24V H1
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, G = Green, R = Red
(Lamp voltage must be specified)
Dimensions in mm
PAGE 14-4
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
VEHICLE SIGNALLING
Halogen Rotating Beacons
BOULE BV Specifications:
Voltage: 12/24VDC
 (bulb voltage must be specified)
Flash rate:  160 rpm
Protection:  IP66
Temp rating (°C): -30 to +50
Cable entry:  Through Base
Construction:  Rubber base,
 polycarbonate lens
Weight:  0.84Kg
Order Code Mounting Voltage Bulb Weight
(kg)
SIR7201211*
ISO DIN
12VDC 55W 12V H1
0.7
SIR7202411* 24VDC 70W 24V H1
SIR7201203*
magnetic
12VDC 55W 12V H1
1.0
SIR7202403* 24VDC 70W 24V H1
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, G = Green, R = Red
MICROROT FLX/2M
•	 ISO	DIN	plug	in	mounting
•	 Vibration	absorbing	flexible	rubber	base
•	 Tough	spherical	polycarbonate	lens
•	 Halogen	lamps
•	 Dual	Voltage	12/24V
•	 Application	–	Municipal	vehicles,	mining,	agricultural
and	earth	moving	mchinery
Specifications:
Flash rate:  160 rpm
Protection:  IP66
Temp rating (°C): -30 to +50
Cable entry:  Through Base
Construction:  Rubber or nylon base,
 polycarbonate Lens
Dimensions in mm
Order Code Mounting Bulb
SIR7301201* ISO DIN mounting
55W 12V H1
70W 24V H1
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, R = Red
Order Code Description
SIR9700001 B surface mount bracket
SIR9700006 SP side mount bracket
SIR9700009 SPRT adjustable extension pole
SIR3955012 55W 12V H1 bulb
SIR3970024 70W 24V H1 bulb
SIR3730001* BOULE lens (*Specify colour)
SIR3720001* MICROROT lens (*Specify colour)
Accessories and Spare Parts
•	 ISO	DIN	plug	in	mounting	or	magnetic	base
•	 Vibration	absorbing	flexible	rubber	base
(DIN	mount	version)

Cable entry:  Through base
Construction:  ABS base, Polycarbonate lens
Order Code Mounting Weight (kg)
DLE201215A 3 point fixed 0.6
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, G = Greens, R = Red
•	 3	point	or	magnetic	mounting
•	 Dual	voltage	12/24V	versions
•	 Multi-voltage	versions	for	battery	powered	vehicles
•	 High	efficiency
•	 Application	–	commercial	vehicles,	service	vehicles,
materials	handling,	and	cleaning	machines
PAGE 14-6
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
VEHICLE SIGNALLING
Xenon Beacons
Order Code Description
DLFX9 FX9 steel guard for RB series
DLFX10 FX10 steel guard for EL series
DLFX60 FX60 magnetic kit RB Series
DLFX11 FX11 magnetic kit EL Series
DLFX7 FX7 single bolt mount RB series
DLFX12 FX12 single bolt mount EL series
DLFX13 FX13 Pole Mount Kit RB - EL Series
DL900050 RB2XDV/15 xenon tube kit
DL900051 RB4XMV/5 xenon tube kit
DL900060 ELB2DXDV/15 Xenon tube kit
DL900030* RB lens (*Specify colour)
DL900040* EL lens (*Specify colour)
Accessories and Spare Parts
FX9
FX12
FX13